10.06.2007

Sommerschwimmfest des Chemnitzer PSV
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Schmetterling Manner

Jahrgang 1997
1. Pit Zimmermann

2. Lukas Reuter
3. Albert Koch

Nicht am Start
Johannes Lehmann

Jahrgang 1995 und 1996
1. Marcus Bischoff
2. Joe El-Laham
3. Johannes Wagner
4. Johannes Uhlich

Nicht am Start
Jakob Frey

Jahrgang 1993 und 1994

1. Eric Jacobi
2. Robin Schmidt

Nicht am Start
Kilian GeiBler
Klemens Helwig

Jahrgang 1992 und 1991

1. Dennis Klein
2. Ronny Midiller
3. Nadim El-Laham

Jahrgang 1990 und alter

Philipp Kunze
Martin Schmidt
Georg Nestmann
Thomas Richling
Jan Stimpel
Martin Andreas

Nicht am Start
Felix Matthes
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1997
1997
1997

1997

1995
1995
1996
1996

1996

1993
1993

1993
1993

1991
1992
1992

1988
1988
1989
1990
1990
1990

1987

SSV Freiberg
SV 1990 Zschopau
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSV Freiberg

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau
SV 1990 Zschopau

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer PSV

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

00:48,20
00:56,10
01:08,34

00:41,67
00:44,14
00:53,39
00:59,63

00:38,37
00:46,41

00:29,76
00:36,38
00:44,70

00:29,29
00:29,76
00:31,80
00:33,15
00:35,29
00:36,38
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